NYS - Real Property System
County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12350 PUBLIC AUTHORITY - STATE

12450 NYS MED CARE FACILITY FIN AGEN
13100 CO - GENERALLY

13350 CITY - GENERALLY

13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

13590 TOWN O/S LIMITS - SEWER OR WAT
13800 SCHOOL DISTRICT

13850 BOCES

14100 USA - GENERALLY

14110 USA - SPECIFIED USES

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
18080 MUN HSNG AUTH-FEDERAL/MUN AIDE
18180 UDC OWNED NON-HOUSING PROJECT
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRC
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
25500 NONPROF MED, DENTAL, HOSP SVCE
25600 NONPROFIT HEALTH MAINTENANCE C
25900 SYSTEM CODE

26050 AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26250 HISTORICAL SOCIETY

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

28540 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUS CO - HOSTE
29300 HOSP CORP FOR BENEFIT OF CITY
41120 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMB
41130 ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT

Assessor's Report - 2019 - Prior Year File
S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value  6,060,510,940

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 63
RPTL 412

MC K UCON L 7421 1
RPTL 406(1) 14
RPTL 406(1) 138
RPTL 406(1) 129
RPTL 406(3) 1
RPTL 408 31
RPTL 408

RPTL 400(1)

STATE L 54

RPTL 412-a 15
PUB HSNG L 52(3)&(5)

MC K UCON L 6272 1
RPTL 462 21
RPTL 420-a 95
RPTL 420-a 21
RPTL 420-a 30
RPTL 420-a 34
RPTL 420-b 24
RPTL 486 1
RPTL 486-a

STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 41
RPTL 450 1
RPTL 452

RPTL 444 2
RPTL 464(2) 22
RPTL 446 17
RPTL 422

RPTL 422

RPTL 438 12
RPTL 458-a 859
RPTL 458-a 671
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RPS221/vV04/L001
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Total Assessed Value 2,659,517,949

Total Equalized Value Percent of Value

of Exemptions Exempted
218,835,139 3.61
7,573,773 0.12
4,301,800 0.07
88,954,777 1.47
64,328,281 1.06
55,459,677 0.92
621 0.00
198,236,068 3.27
279,716 0.00
3,347,545 0.06
3,073,600 0.05
81,979,047 1.35
27,313,100 0.45
23,441,000 0.39
4,818,175 0.08
109,165,209 1.80
73,269,687 1.21
10,518,051 0.17
27,568,692 0.45
36,352,573 0.60
82,298 0.00
2,519,938 0.04
1,154,200 0.02
180,124 0.00
1,368,802 0.02
968,896 0.02
14,163,721 0.23
7,740,617 0.13
6,797,000 0.11
2,921,250 0.05
87,448,200 1.44
10,907,137 0.18
14,151,824 0.23



NYS - Real Property System

County of Orange

School District - 331100 Newburgh Csd

Exemption
Code
41134
41140
41154
41164
41170
41400
41690
41720
41800
41804
41805
41834
41854
41964
47200
47460
47594
47610
48660
49505
50000
51005

Exemption
Name

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-DISABILI
COLD WAR VETERANS (10%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (15%)

COLD WAR VETERANS (DISABLED)
CLERGY

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

HISTORIC PROPERTY

RAILROAD - PARTIALLY EXEMPT
FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
Mix-use Properties outside NYC
BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND CO
SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM
SYSTEM CODE

SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:
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S495 Exemption Impact Report
School District Summary

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory

Authority

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 458-a

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 458-b

RPTL 460

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
AG-MKTS L 305

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 444-a

RPTL 489-d&dd

RPTL 480-a

RPTL S485-a

RPTL 485-b

P HFIL577,654-a
RPTL 487
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED

Number of
Exemptions

1

314

79

78

20

13

1

2

400

272

2,373
7,065
63

63
10

282

13,036
290
13,326

6,060,510,940

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value
of Exemptions

21,641
9,935,565
669,386
988,338
588,237
57,986
3,168
996,920
29,474,829
11,321,403
23,353
188,346,774
259,499,818
11,066,313
2,443,391
64,224
239,100
13,739,727
37,475,450
8,262,920
5,089,441
9,800,300

1,764,439,081
14,889,741
1,779,328,822

RPS221/v04/L001

Date/Time - 5/7/2020 09:19:35

2,659,517,949

Percent of Value
Exempted
0.00
0.16
0.01
0.02
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.49
0.19
0.00
3.1
4.28
0.18
0.04
0.00
0.00
0.23
0.62
0.14
0.08
0.16

29.11
0.25
29.36

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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